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DESCRIPTION

Blackrock’s hardwearing Hi Vis Two Tone Coat features 2 bands and 2 braces

of reflective tape to ensure you are seen, with a contrast navy panel that hides

dirt, keeping the garment looking better for longer without affecting its high-vis SIZES
properties. Quilt lined for warmth, it features taped seams together with storm flaps S-6XL
on the main zip, cuffs and pockets, plus a concealed foldaway hood to ensure that

you'll stay dry in bad weather. The coat also features multiple cargo and document

pockets, giving plenty of storage. MATERIALS
100% polyester w/
KEY FEATURES oxford PU coating

Contrast navy panel hides dirt
Quilt lined for warmth
Concealed hood that unpacks and packs away quickly and easy

Heavy duty two-way zip with full length storm flap WASH GYCLE
Elasticated storm cuffs 5 washes
TAPE
STANDARDS High-Reflective
(Yellow) EN20471 Class 3 5cm Poly Tape

(Orange) EN20471 Class 3 RIS-3279-TOM
(Yellow & Orange) EN343 3:1
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CERTIFICATION

1SO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies
requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user’s presence.

ﬁ\ High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The
classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent
EN ISO 20471: and/ or combined performance material.
2013 A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the
location/situation.

Protective clothing certified according to EN 343 protects against precipitation
from rain or snow, fog and ground humidity. The garment fabric and seams are
Class water penetration = 1-3 tested and classified on a scale of 1 to 3 (where 3 is the maximum) for water
- 1.3 resistance, which forms the top number of the rating, and water vapour resistivity

Class water vapour resistance ) - : °
(ie. breathability), which forms the bottom number of the rating.

PRODUCT DETAILS

BARCODES

5019200096053
5019200096060
5019200096077
5019200096084
5019200096091
5019200096107
5019200182534
5019200182541

5019200182558 Individually polybagged
Purchase multiple: 1
Outer carton quantity: 10

8001203
8001204
8001205
8001206 Yellow & Navy
8001207 2XL Yellow & Navy
8001208 3XL Yellow & Nav:

8001209 XL Yellow & Nav:

8001210 5XL Yellow & Navy
8001211 XL

Small Yellow & Navy

Medium Yellow & Navy

Large Yellow & Navy
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Yellow & Navy

8001303
8001304
8001305
8001306
8001307
8001308
8001309
8001310
8001311

Orange & Navy 5019200096114
5019200096121
5019200096138
5019200096145
5019200096152
5019200096169
5019200238286
5019200238293

5019200238309

Orange & Navy

Orange & Navy
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Orange & Navy

Orange & Navy
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Orange & Navy

Orange & Navy
Orange & Navy

Orange & Navy




